

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Text

File #: 167-2021, Version: 1

From Kevin J. Nowak, Executive Director of CHN Housing Partners. Notice of intent to apply to Ohio Housing Finance Agency for multifamily funding programs for the development known as Larchmere Homes, on scattered sites on East 115th Street, East 117th Street, East 118th Street, East 119th Street, East 120th Street, East 124th Street, East 125th Street, East 128th Street, Browning Avenue, Buckingham Avenue, Hamlen Avenue, Mount Overlook Avenue; (Ward 6) Cleveland, Ohio.